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113 SW BARNEY ST, HIGH SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 03 PART.FIN. 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Fixtures 3 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 8 100

RMS 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 03 03

4301 04 1,862 63.2016 44.24 82,375 1973 1985 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 NBHD STORE  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1540

BAS 100 100 100 2,212

BAS 1,440 100 1,440 31,853

CAN 450 30 135 2,986

UST 180 40 72 1,593

UST 288 40 115 2,544

2,458 1,862 41,188

BAS= W26 S30 CAN= S10 E45 N10 W45$ E45 N30 BAS=  N10 W10 S10
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 3,500

2 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 550.00 UT 8.50 8.50 100 2008 2008 3 100 4,675

3 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 1,500

4 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

5 0285 SALVAGE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 700

6 0150 CLFENCE  8 0 0 0 0 360.00 UT 11.00 11.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 3,960

7 0161 3-STRAND B 0 0 0 0 910.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2008 2008 3 100 1,365

8 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 20 40 800.00 UT 11.00 11.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 8,800

27,500

1 1420 C NBHD STORE 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 0.83 AC 1.00 1.00 1.25 14,000.00 17,500.00 14,525

2 2500 C SRVC SHOPS 0 00 0.00 0.00 0.82 AC 1.00 1.00 1.25 14,000.00 17,500.00 14,350


